
 

 

 

 

 

 

SIJA TULOS

1 Neela Huuhtanen 6,96

2 Minni Maija Snellman 6,7

3 Eve Hirvonen 6,52

4 Bella Banik 6,47

5 Ilona Weckström 6,16

6 Rosalina Mustonen 6,12

7 Anna Kallinen 5,72

8 Mila Ahonen 5,68

9 Aava Alastalo 5,68

10 Emilia Levänen 5,58

11 Adaliina Koskinen 5,54

12 Janni Konttila 5,31

13 Helmi Metsävainio 5,22

14 Aada Silokunnas 5,2

15 Lydia Honkaniemi 5,1

16 Sandra Loikas 4,81

17 Liia-Sade Tölmälä 4,79

18 Julianna Vuorio 4,76

19 Lumi Lehtonen 4,49

20 Bea Kultanen 4,46

21 Tinja Koskelin 4,29

22 Stella Heikkilä 4,24

23 Meea Kärnä 3,9

24 Agda Pentikäinen 3,76

25 Liisi Hyyryläinen 3,43

26 Viena Jurvakainen 3,35

27 Lotte Laitinen 3,1

28 Roosa Winter 2,99

29 Minni Salmi 2,66

30 Hilla Matero 2,55

31 Alexandra Saastamoinen 2,53

32 Taimi Kalteva 2,44

33 Pihla Laakso 2,39

34 Kaila Törmälehto 2,14

35 Milja Olkkonen 1,92

36 Sofia Kemppinen 1,71

37 Vilja Kalteva 1,26

38 Kerttu Kemppinen 0,9

39 Moana Törmälehto 0,75

Gabriela Berg x

Nana Berggren x

Ronja Järvenpää x

Amelia Långvik x

Olivia Paakkala x

Matilda Salonen x

Senni Vainio x

Lotta Vuorela x

Isla Yli-Kauhaluoma x

TYTÖT 4-5v pallo

SIJA AIKA

1 Bella Banik 8,9

1 Sandra Loikas 8,9

2 Mila Ahonen 9,5

2 Adaliina Koskinen 9,5

3 Lydia Honkaniemi 9,7

3 Helmi Metsävainio 9,7

7 Neela Huuhtanen 10

8 Emilia Levänen 10

9 Anna Kallinen 10,1

10 Isla Yli-Kauhaluoma 10,1

11 Aava Alastalo 10,4

12 Meea Kärnä 10,4

13 Liia-Sade Tölmälä 10,4

14 Bea Kultanen 10,6

15 Rosalina Mustonen 10,7

16 Stella Heikkilä 10,9

17 Janni Konttila 11,1

18 Tinja Koskelin 11,3

19 Julianna Vuorio 11,3

20 Ilona Weckström 11,3

21 Lotte Laitinen 11,6

22 Aada Silokunnas 11,6

23 Eve Hirvonen 11,8

24 Agda Pentikäinen 12,8

25 Alexandra Saastamoinen 13

26 Minni MaijaSnellman 13,2

27 Viena Jurvakainen 13,5

28 Milja Olkkonen 13,5

29 Liisi Hyyryläinen 13,6

30 Lumi Lehtonen 13,8

31 Kaila Törmälehto 14,5

32 Kerttu Kemppinen 14,9

33 Hilla Matero 14,9

34 Pihla Laakso 15

35 Minni Salmi 15

36 Sofia Kemppinen 16,2

37 Taimi Kalteva 16,4

38 Lotta Anttila 16,8

39 Moana Törmälehto 18,9

40 Vilja Kalteva 35,2

Gabriela Berg x

Nana Berggren x

Ronja Järvenpää x

Amelia Långvik x

Olivia Paakkala x

Matilda Salonen x

Senni Vainio x

Lotta Vuorela x

TYTÖT 4-5v 40m



  

SIJA TULOS

1 Viljam Tikkanen 13,44

2 Lauri Makkonen 13,23

3 Sebastian Puha 12,4

4 Viljo Stenholm 12,27

5 Leander Kalliokoski 10,66

6 Peetu Katajamäki 10,24

7 Paavo Naukkarinen 10,17

8 Ilmari Holopainen 9,88

9 Oliver Savinsaari 9,76

10 Jeetu Roivainen 9,1

11 Wille Manner 8,29

12 Oliver Ahonen 8,21

13 Kian van Arem 7,97

14 Voitto Rautajärvi 7,8

15 Alvar Kohonen 7,64

16 Akseli Kiuru 7,34

17 Veikko Säijälä 7,28

18 Jerry Syrjälä 6,83

19 Kaapo Toivonen 6,5

20 Mici Latto 6,34

21 Lukas Ilvesmäki 6,23

22 Aatu Anttila 5,73

23 Viljami Myllymäki 5,55

24 Alex Räsänen 5,29

25 Milos Latto 5,26

26 Elias Ahonen 5,1

27 Hugo Koskela 5,03

28 Aarni Kukkola 5,02

29 Hugo Laakso 5,01

30 Leevi Muilu 4,99

31 Markus Kauhanen 4,95

32 Manuel Koivu 4,63

33 Jesperi Rahkonen 4,3

34 Matias Kokkonen 4,3

35 Ilmari Leino 4,23

36 Veikko Tarkiainen 4,18

37 Oliver Porokuokka 4,13

38 Niilo Ruutikainen 4,12

39 Miro Karjalainen 4,07

40 Viljami Lahtinen 3,67

41 Eemi Karjalainen 3,48

42 Mio Nirhamo 3,2

43 Iivo Säijälä 3,16

44 Noel Niskanen 3,04

45 Nestori Jääskeläinen 3,02

46 Aatu Koskinen 2,89

47 Nooa Ruutikainen 2,66

48 Vilho Liettilä 2,2

49 Onni Pitkänen 1,89

50 Alex Kortelainen 1,67

51 Ova Matero 0,93

Amin Al Jubury x

Jimi Honka x

Kaapo Korte x

Tatu Ukko Kovanen x

Aapo Laurila x

Urho Mäntylä x

Adrian Pastak x

Niilo Ranz x

Milo Taipale x

Viljami Tammilehto x

Jouko Tyrni x

Lauri Tyrni x

Iiro Vilkman x

POJAT 4-5V PALLO SIJA AIKA

1 Lauri Makkonen 8,6

2 Oliver Savinsaari 8,8

3 Alvar Kohonen 9,3

4 Oliver Ahonen 9,4

5 Wille Manner 9,4

6 Paavo Naukkarinen 9,4

7 Veikko Säijälä 9,4

8 Akseli Kiuru 9,5

9 Ilmari Holopainen 9,6

10 Viljam Tikkanen 9,8

11 Aatu Anttila 9,9

12 Sebastian Puha 9,9

13 Peetu Katajamäki 10

14 Markus Kauhanen 10

15 Kaapo Toivonen 10

16 Lauri Tyrni 10

17 Niilo Ruutikainen 10

18 Oliver Porokuokka 10,1

19 Hugo Laakso 10,5

20 Jesperi Rahkonen 10,5

21 Voitto Rautajärvi 10,5

22 Veikko Tarkiainen 10,5

23 Aarni Kukkola 10,6

24 Sulo Laine 10,7

25 Leevi Muilu 11,1

26 Kian van Arem 11,3

27 Matias Kokkonen 11,4

28 Viljami Myllymäki 11,7

29 Mio Nirhamo 11,7

30 Alex Räsänen 11,8

31 Viljo Stenholm 12,1

32 Leander Kalliokoski 12,4

33 Noel Niskanen 12,5

34 Nestori Jääskeläinen 12,8

35 Jerry Syrjälä 13

36 Lukas Ilvesmäki 13,1

37 Vilho Liettilä 13,4

38 Hugo Koskela 14,1

39 Miro Karjalainen 14,7

40 Jeetu Roivainen 14,7

41 Viljami Lahtinen 14,8

42 Onni Pitkänen 15

43 Aatu Koskinen 15,4

44 Alex Kortelainen 16,1

45 Oliver Ohtonen 17

46 Elias Ahonen 17

47 Nooa Ruutikainen 24

48 Oiva Metero 24,7

49 Jouko Tyrni 25,6

50 Iivo Säijälä 36

Amin Al Jubury x

Jimi Honka x

Eemi Karjalainen x

Kaapo Korte x

Tatu Ukko Kovanen x

Mici Latto x

Milos Latto x

Aapo Laurila x

Urho Mäntylä x

Adrian Pastak x

Niilo Ranz x

Milo Taipale x

Viljami Tammilehto x

POJAT 4-5v 40m



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIJA TULOS

1 Mea Raunio 17,11

2 Johanna Saari 16,35

3 Iiris Makkonen 15,63

4 Hilma Pesso 14,27

5 Alisa Vuorenmaa 13,87

6 Suvi Salo 12,94

7 Eela Laine 12,38

8 Linnea Kokoi 11,22

9 Mette Rinkinen 11,2

10 Olivia Näränen 10,16

11 Stella Niemi 9,97

12 Khadija Sana El Khanza 9,85

13 Ella Hirsimaa 9,66

14 Charlotta Loikas 9,42

15 Milla Mykrä 9,39

16 Pihla Tikka 9,29

17 Moona Kallioinen 9,21

18 Viola Nyström 8,81

19 Sanni Perttula 8,6

20 Kiira Kauhanen 8,48

21 Iisa Seppänen 8,36

22 Veera Erävistö 8,32

23 Pihla Immonen 8,15

24 Frida Sampo 7,97

25 Mindi Kekkonen 7,91

26 Aino Virtala 7,87

27 Wenla Rämö 7,67

28 Iina Weckström 6,82

29 Tilda Tingander 6,76

30 Saima Kuivamäki 6,63

31 Hilla Ruotsalainen 6,5

32 Lumiella Aalto 6,36

33 Pinja Jurvakainen 5,84

34 Viivi Sundström 5,69

35 Venla Liettilä 5,69

36 Inari Seeck 5,44

37 Adele Sokura 5,4

38 Andrra Kuqi 5,35

39 Minja Pelenius 4,88

40 Lilian Luotonen 4,87

Liina Anttila x

Valeria Bauer x

Lisanna Maasing x

Elli Solhman x

Anette Långvik x

Emmi Sundström x

TYTÖT 6-7V PALLO SIJA AIKA

1 Iiris Makkonen 7,3

2 Stella Niemi 7,6

3 Sanni Perttula 7,7

4 Mea Raunio 7,7

5 Eela Laine 7,8

6 Alisa Vuorenmaa 7,9

7 Kiira Kauhanen 8,1

8 Hilma Pesso 8,2

9 Charlotta Loikas 8,3

10 Khadija Sana El Khanza 8,6

11 Olivia Näränen 8,6

12 Suvi Salo 8,6

13 Inari Seeck 8,6

14 Moona Kallioinen 8,6

15 Mindi Kekkonen 8,7

16 Pihla Tikka 8,7

17 Veera Erävistö 8,8

18 Pinja Jurvakainen 8,9

19 Johanna Saari 8,9

20 Hilla Ruotsalainen 9

21 Aino Virtala 9

22 Iina Weckstöm 9

23 Liina Anttila 9,2

24 Linnea Kokoi 9,2

25 Wenla Rämö 9,2

26 Viivi Sundström 9,2

27 Ella Hirsimaa 9,3

28 Frida Sampo 9,3

29 Mette Rinkinen 9,6

30 Adele Sokura 9,6

31 Emmi Sundström 9,6

32 Tilda Tingander 9,6

33 Milla Mykrä 9,7

34 Lilian Luotonen 9,8

35 Venla Liettilä 10

36 Iisa Seppänen 10

37 Iisa Seppänen 10

38 Andrra Kuqi 10,1

39 Saima Kuivamäki 10,4

40 Pihla Immonen 11

Lumiella Aalto x

Valeria Bauer x

Anette Långvik x

Lisanna Maasing x

Elli Solhman x

TYTÖT 6-7v 40m



SIJA POJAT 6-7V PALLO TULOS 

1 Matti Laitila 22,02 

2 Elias Laaksonen 17,51 

3 Eliel Vikstedt 17,15 

4 Pekka Pitkänen 15,32 

5 Noel Helppi 15,17 

6 Väinö Tikkanen 13,69 

7 Alpo Pasma 13,56 

8 Sisu Supponen 13,49 

9 Elias Näränen 13,03 

10 Olavi Karvinen 11,04 

11 Väinö Horttanainen 10,62 

12 Noel Ilvesmäki 10,55 

13 Sasu Toivonen 10,39 

14 Onni Hämäläinen 10,35 

15 Akusti Lähde 10,08 

16 Johan Korte 9,33 

17 Aatos Laitinen 9,3 

18 Leo Kortelainen 9,18 

19 Lukas Leimuvirta 8,5 

20 Jasu Korkka 8,47 

21 Nooa Jääskeläinen 8,1 

22 Oscar Korhonen 8,04 

23 Sakari Mertanen 8,02 

24 Väinö Joentausta 7,45 

25 Onni Matero 6,8 

26 Aaron Kokko 6,78 

27 Roope Virtanen 6,13 

28 Taavi Olkkonen 6,03 

29 Leo Kyngäs 5,44 

30 Veikko Lång 5,35 

31 Noel Heikkinen 4,16 
 Zaid Al Jubury x 
 Dexter Berg x 
 Santeri Haaranen x 
 Väinö Koskela x 
 Tatu Loikala x 
 Henri Marttils x 
 Niki Muilu x 
 Antti Niemi x 
 Juuse Nikander x 
 Daniel Paakkala x 
 Dante Pastak x 
 Aarne Vilkman x 
 Oskar Winter x 
 Leo Ylhäinen x 

 

 

 

 

 

SIJA AIKA

1 Edwin Pitkänen 7,1

2 Elias Laaksonen 7,7

3 Elias Näränen 8

4 Oskar Winter 8,3

5 Matti Laitila 8,3

6 Alpo Pasma 8,3

7 Niki Muilu 8,4

8 Sisu Supponen 8,4

9 Onni Hämäläinen 8,6

10 Akusti Lähde 8,7

11 Patrik Mälkiä 8,7

12 Väinö Tikkanen 8,7

13 Noel Helppi 8,8

14 Väinö Joentausta 8,8

15 Joel Uusitalo 8,8

16 Roope Virtanen 8,8

17 Aatos Laitinen 9,1

18 Väinö Horttanainen 9,2

19 Lukas Leimuvirta 9,2

20 Onni Matero 9,3

21 Johan Korte 9,4

22 Sakari Mertanen 9,4

23 Arnel Pyynö 9,4

24 Aaron Kokko 9,5

25 Nooa Jääskeläinen 9,7

26 Taavi Olkkonen 9,7

27 Olavi Karvinen 9,8

28 Oscar Korhonen 9,9

29 Leo Kortelainen 10,1

30 Eliel Vikstedt 10,2

31 Jasu Korkka 10,3

32 Niilo Laaksonen 10,4

33 Sasu Toivonen 10,4

34 Noel Heikkinen 10,8

35 Veikko Lång 10,8

36 Noel Ilvesmäki 10,9

37 Alek Härus 11,4

38 Leo Kyngäs 13,6

Dexter Berg x

Santeri Haaranen x

Väinö Koskela x

Tatu Loikala x

Henri Marttils x

Antti Niemi x

Juuse Nikander x

Daniel Paakkala x

Dante Pastak x

Aarne Vilkman x

Zaid Al Jubury x

POJAT 6-7v 40m



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIJA TULOS

1 Wilma Manner 3,31

2 Henriikka Blunden 3,07

3 Mila Sokura 2,97

4 Lilli Kaksonen 2,93

5 Saini Pasma 2,9

6 Edith Teivaanmäki 2,82

7 Isla Laine 2,79

8 Iisa Seeck 2,78

9 Lyydia Luotonen 2,73

10 Enni Laine 2,37

11 Lumi-Sofia Tölmälä 2,18

12 Elli Mäki 2,17

13 Meea Ahonen 2,06

14 Sylvi Kuivamäki 1,99

15 Lumi Laaksonen 1,94

16 Neela Seppänen 1,91

17 Elise Pento 1,87

18 Helmi Laaksonen 1,84

19 Linnea Helminen 1,83

20 Pihla Syrjä 1,82

21 Lotta Sumelahti 1,56

22 Saga Pentikäinen 1,45

Lily Herttuainen x

Isabella Laanisto x

Oiva Laitinen x

Faith (Lissu) Mensah x

Sara Mertanen x

Saimi Nurminen x

TYTÖT 8-9v PITUUS

SIJA TULOS

1 Tommi Muilu 2,92

2 Veeti Bister 2,9

3 Eetu Alastalo 2,76

4 Veeti Rautajärvi 2,72

5 Waltteri Rämö 2,69

6 Luka Banik 2,62

7 William Manner 2,59

8 Akseli Lähde 2,31

9 Pauli Ödner 2,29

10 Oiva Laitinen 2,26

Hugo Aalto x

Felix Herttuainen x

Eerik Jurvakainen x

Romet Maasing x

Ilmari Mäntylä x

Jasse Nikander x

Atte Sundström x

POJAT 8-9v PITUUS

SIJA TYTÖT 8-9V 40m AIKA

1 Wilma Manner 7,2

2 Mila Sokura 7,46

3 Henriikka Blunden 7,48

4 Saini Pasma 7,66

5 Isla Laine 7,67

6 Lumi-Sofia Tölmälä 7,69

7 Elise Pento 7,76

8 Duru Küçükel 7,78

9 Lilli Kaksonen 7,82

10 Edith Teivaanmäki 8,07

11 Enni Laine 8,21

12 Lyydia Luotonen 8,27

13 Meea Ahonen 8,4

14 Elli Mäki 8,48

15 Saga Pentikäinen 8,51

16 Iisa Seeck 8,78

17 Helmi Laaksonen 9,03

18 Linnea Helminen 9,04

19 Lotta Sumelahti 9,1

20 Sylvi Kuivamäki 9,11

21 Pihla Syrjä 9,12

22 Neela Seppänen 9,29

23 Lumi Laaksonen 9,58

Isabella Laanisto x

Oiva Laitinen x

Faith (Lissu) Mensah x

Sara Mertanen x

Saimi Nurminen x

SIJA 40M POJAT 8-9V AIKA

1 Tommi Muilu 7,26

2 William Manner 7,35

3 Oliver Sokura 7,73

4 Waltteri Rämö 7,8

5 Luka Banik 7,84

6 Eetu Alastalo 7,88

7 Veeti Bister 8,24

8 Ilmari Mäntylä 8,28

9 Veeti Rautajärvi 8,65

10 Pauli Ödner 8,72

11 Atte Sundström 8,73

12 Akseli Lähde 8,84

13 Caspian Hillerström 8,89

14 Oiva Laitinen 9,02

15 Tuomas Liutta 9,5

Hugo Aalto x

Eerik Jurvakainen x

Romet Maasing x

Jasse Nikander x



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIJA AIKA

1 Seela Pasma 6,95

2 Linnea Uusitalo 7,02

3 Noora Turpeinen 7,22

4 Netta Reinikainen 7,4

5 Enja Laine 7,69

6 Netta Alastalo 7,77

7 Klaudia Laakso 8,05

8 Matilda Turunen 8,29

9 Sini Sumelahti 9,55

TYTÖT 10-11V 40M

SIJA 10-11V 40M POJAT AIKA

1 Olavi Virtala 6,43

2 Matias Perttula 6,98

3 Tuukka Loikala 7,16

4 Tuomas Kankainen 7,44

5 Väinö Rautajärvi 7,52

6 Alpo Siljanto 7,69

7 Matias Kankainen 7,96

8 Patrik Jurvakainen 8,09

Kristofer Laanisto x

Eemeli Mäntylä x

Otto Nurminen x

SIJA 12-13V pojat 60m AIKA

1 Aaron Jurvakainen 9,78

2 Matias Juusola 10,1

SIJA 12-13v tytöt 60m AIKA

1 Miisa Virtanen 9,67

2 Olivia Virtala 9,86

3 Neea Sokura 10,8

SIJA PITUUS TYTÖT 10-11V TULOS

1 Seela Pasma 3,24

2 Noora Turpeinen 3,21

3 Linnea Uusitalo 3,19

4 Enja Laine 3,08

5 Netta Alastalo 2,94

6 Matilda Turunen 2,88

7 Netta Reinikainen 2,87

8 Klaudia Laakso 2,55

9 Sini Sumelahti 2,01

SIJA PITUUS POJAT 10-11V TULOS

1 Olavi Virtala 3,49

2 Matias Perttula 3,31

3 Tuomas Kankainen 3,06

4 Tuukka Loikala 3

5 Alpo Siljanto 2,96

6 Väinö Rautajärvi 2,95

7 Matias Kankainen 2,62

8 Patrik Jurvakainen 2,54

Kristofer Laanisto x

Eemeli Mäntylä x

Otto Nurminen x

SIJA PITUUS P 12-13V TULOS

1 Riku Reijonen 3,89

2 Aaron Jurvakainen 3,69

3 Matias Juusola 3,3

SIJA PITUUS T 12-13V TULOS

1 Miisa Virtanen 3,83


